

EVENT 797
RE-BID OF TENNIS COURT RECONSTRUCTION AND IMPROVEMENTS AT LORING PARK
BID OPENING: DECEMBER 18, 2019 at 10:00 AM
BID TABULATION SHEET

Name	Description	Qty	UOM	Amount	Total Cost
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Lump Sum Bid for all work as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$489,873.10	\$489,873.10
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: Work associated with the Water Fountain, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$43,534.00	\$43,534.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Alternate 2 - ADD: Work associated with the Bike Racks, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$2,752.00	\$2,752.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Alternate 3 - ADD: Work associated with the regrade of exiting trail to be ADA compliant, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$29,002.00	\$29,002.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Alternate 4 - ADD: Work associated with the seatwalls in the waiting area, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$26,141.00	\$26,141.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Alternate 5 - ADD: Work associated with the West two pickleball courts, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$48,153.00	\$48,153.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Alternate 6 - ADD: Work associated with the East two pickleball courts, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$46,770.00	\$46,770.00
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Unit Price 1: Export unsuitable or unstable soils material (Note: quantities are estimates. and not guaranteed. Provide price per CY)	75	CUY	\$26.25	\$1,968.75
MEYER CONTRACTING, INC.	Unit Price 2: Import granular borrow for unsuitable or unstable soils material (Note: quantities are estimates. and not guaranteed. Provide price per CY)	75	CYD	\$70.75	\$5,306.25
SUNRAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Lump Sum Bid for all work as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$411,425.00	\$411,425.00
SUNRAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: Work associated with the Water Fountain, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00
SUNRAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Alternate 2 - ADD: Work associated with the Bike Racks, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
SUNRAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Alternate 3 - ADD: Work associated with the regrade of exiting trail to be ADA compliant, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00
SUNRAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Alternate 4 - ADD: Work associated with the seatwalls in the waiting area, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$31,250.00	\$31,250.00
SUNRAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Alternate 5 - ADD: Work associated with the West two pickleball courts, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$64,250.00	\$64,250.00
SUNRAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Alternate 6 - ADD: Work associated with the East two pickleball courts, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$64,250.00	\$64,250.00
SUNRAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Unit Price 1: Export unsuitable or unstable soils material (Note: quantities are estimates. and not guaranteed. Provide price per CY)	75	CUY	\$50.00	\$3,750.00
SUNRAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Unit Price 2: Import granular borrow for unsuitable or unstable soils material (Note: quantities are estimates. and not guaranteed. Provide price per CY)	75	CYD	\$50.00	\$3,750.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Lump Sum Bid for all work as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$630,000.00	\$630,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: Work associated with the Water Fountain, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 2 - ADD: Work associated with the Bike Racks, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 3 - ADD: Work associated with the regrade of exiting trail to be ADA compliant, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 4 - ADD: Work associated with the seatwalls in the waiting area, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 5 - ADD: Work associated with the West two pickleball courts, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 6 - ADD: Work associated with the East two pickleball courts, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price 1: Export unsuitable or unstable soils material (Note: quantities are estimates. and not guaranteed. Provide price per CY)	75	CUY	\$50.00	\$3,750.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Unit Price 2: Import granular borrow for unsuitable or unstable soils material (Note: quantities are estimates. and not guaranteed. Provide price per CY)	75	CYD	\$50.00	\$3,750.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Lump Sum Bid for all work as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$430,975.00	\$430,975.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Alternate 1 - ADD: Work associated with the Water Fountain, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Alternate 2 - ADD: Work associated with the Bike Racks, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Alternate 3 - ADD: Work associated with the regrade of exiting trail to be ADA compliant, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$40,630.00	\$40,630.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Alternate 4 - ADD: Work associated with the seatwalls in the waiting area, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$27,545.00	\$27,545.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Alternate 5 - ADD: Work associated with the West two pickleball courts, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$63,850.00	\$63,850.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Alternate 6 - ADD: Work associated with the East two pickleball courts, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$59,510.00	\$59,510.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Unit Price 1: Export unsuitable or unstable soils material (Note: quantities are estimates. and not guaranteed. Provide price per CY)	75	CUY	\$45.00	\$3,375.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Unit Price 2: Import granular borrow for unsuitable or unstable soils material (Note: quantities are estimates. and not guaranteed. Provide price per CY)	75	CYD	\$70.00	\$5,250.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Lump Sum Bid for all work as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$510,777.00	\$510,777.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Alternate 1 - ADD: Work associated with the Water Fountain, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$51,236.40	\$51,236.40
US SITEWORK, INC.	Alternate 2 - ADD: Work associated with the Bike Racks, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$3,983.20	\$3,983.20
US SITEWORK, INC.	Alternate 3 - ADD: Work associated with the regrade of exiting trail to be ADA compliant, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$17,903.00	\$17,903.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Alternate 4 - ADD: Work associated with the seatwalls in the waiting area, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$30,780.00	\$30,780.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Alternate 5 - ADD: Work associated with the West two pickleball courts, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$64,964.00	\$64,964.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Alternate 6 - ADD: Work associated with the East two pickleball courts, as described in the construction documents, drawings and project manual	1	EA	\$55,214.00	\$55,214.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Unit Price 1: Export unsuitable or unstable soils material (Note: quantities are estimates. and not guaranteed. Provide price per CY)	75	CUY	\$19.50	\$1,462.50
US SITEWORK, INC.	Unit Price 2: Import granular borrow for unsuitable or unstable soils material (Note: quantities are estimates. and not guaranteed. Provide price per CY)	75	CYD	\$21.00	\$1,575.00